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ARP

Company:
Company ID: 0616826
State of origin: Virginia

Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

$15.00

7/6/2005 12:00:00 AM
2/28/2023 9:47:58 AM

S. L. NUSBAUM INSURANCE AGENCY, INCORPORATED

500 W. 21ST STREET
SUITE 102
NORFOLK, VA 23517

Registered Agent Name/Address

KENTUCKY LENDERS ASSISTANCE, INC.
828 LANE ALLEN ROAD

SUITE 219

LEXINGTON, KY 40504

Current Officers

President Charles Nusbaum
Secretary Sherry Beachum
Vice President Cynthia Amick
Treasurer Sherry Beachum

Jennifer Amick
Edward Enright
Edward Redfearn

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

500 W.
500 W.
500 W.
500 W.
500 W.
500 W.
500 W.

21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517

Directors

Director Michael Nusbaum 500 W. 21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
Director Charles Nusbaum 500 W. 21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
Director Cynthia Amick 500 W. 21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
Director Sherry Beachum 500 W. 21ST STREET, Suite 102, Norfolk, Va 23517
Signatures

Signature Sherry Beachum

Title Treasurer




